INDIAN MOTORCYCLE GREECE PRICE LIST 2025

MODEL

Scout Sixty Bobber - Black Metallic

Scout Sixty Bobber Limited - Heavy
Metal

Scout Sixty Classic - Black Metallic

Scout Sixty Classic Limited - Frost
Silver

Scout Classic
Scout Classic Limited
Scout Classic Limited + Tech
Scout Bobber
Scout Bobber Limited
Scout Bobber Limited + Tech
Sport Scout
Sport Scout Limited
Sport Scout Limited + Tech
Super Scout Limited + Tech
Scout 101 Limited + Tech
FTR Sport
FTR R Carbon
FTR 100% R Carbon
Chief Dark Horse
Chief Bobber Dark Horse
Sport Chief
Super Chief Limited
Springfield
Springfield Dark Horse
Chieftain Dark Horse
Chieftain Classic
Roadmaster Dark Horse
Roadmaster
Challenger Dark Horse

Pursuit Dark Horse

ONE-COLORED TWO-COLORED

13995 €
15950 €
13995 €
15950 €

16 950 €
17 350 €
18950 €
16 950 €
17 350 €
18950 €
16 950 €
17 350 €
18950 €
20850 €
20850 €
18950 €
21950 €
22650 €
23900 €
26 300 €
27700 €
29900 €
34800 €
35600 €
38900 €
39900 €
40900 €
42900 €
38900 €
43200 €



